
Appendix 1 : List of parƟcipants

First Name Last Name Country Email

Vladimir Agapov Russia vladimir.agapov@gmail.com

Didier Alary France didier.alary@gmail.com

Luciano Anselmo Italy Luciano.Anselmo@isƟ.cnr.it

Alfredo Anton Spain amanton@gmv.com

Stefano Antoneƫ Italy stefano.antoneƫ@deorbitaldevices.com

Philipp Anz-Meador USA phillip.d.anz-meador@nasa.gov

A.K. Anilkumar India akanil2007@gmail.com

John Auburn USA j.auburn@astroscale.com

Benjamin BasƟda Virgili Germany benjamin.basƟda.virgili@esa.int

Nicolas Berend France nicolas.berend@onera.fr

Riccardo Bevilacqua USA bevilr@ufl.edu

Christophe Bonnal France christophe.bonnal@cnes.fr

Jean-Marc Bouilly France jean-marc.bouilly@ariane.group

BenedeƩa CaƩani benedeƩam.caƩani@gmail.com

Upasana Dasgupta Canada upasana.dasgupta@mail.mcgill.ca

Fabrice Dennemont France office@iaamail.org

Juan-Carlos Dolado-Perez France Juan-Carlos.DoladoPerez@cnes.fr

ValenƟn Eder Austria valenƟn.eder@spaceanalyses.at

Pascal Faucher France pascal.faucher@cnes.fr

Tim Flohrer Germany Ɵm.flohrer@esa.int

Alessandro Francesconi Italy alessandro.francesconi@unipd.it

Laurent Francillout France laurent.francillout@cnes.fr

Zizheng Gong China gongzz@263.net

Dmitriy Grishko Russia dim.gr@mail.ru

Evelina Heidman France evelina.heidman@iafastro.org



Moriba Jah USA moriba@utexas.edu

Marko Jankovic Germany marko.jankovic@dŅi.de

Satomi Kawamoto Japan kawamoto.satomi@jaxa.jp

Fatoumata Kebe France fatoumata.kebe@gmail.com

T.S. Kelso USA tskelso@agi.com

Emma Kerr United Kingdom emelkerr@gmail.com

Yukihito Kitazawa Japan salome@jc4.so-net.ne.jp

Heiner Klinkrad Germany H.Klinkrad@tu-braunschweig.de

Holger Krag Germany holger.krag@esa.int

Francesca LeƟzia Germany francesca.leƟzia@esa.int

Jer-Chyi Liou USA jer-chyi.liou-1@nasa.gov

Jose Miguel Lozano Gonzalez USA jmlozano@gmv.com

Tim Maclay USA Ɵmmaclay@me.com

Phylis Makurunje execuƟvedirector@spacegeneraƟon.org

Vincent MarƟnot France vincent.marƟnot@thalesaleniaspace.com

Tanja Masson-Zwaan Netherlands t.l.masson@law.liedenuniv.nl

Darren McKnight USA Darren@leolabs.space

MarƟn Michel Germany michel@fsr.tu-darmstadt.de

Annamaria Nassisi Italy annamaria.nassisi@thalesaleniaspace.com

Dan Oltrogge USA dan@comspoc.com

Pierre Omaly France pierre.omaly@cnes.fr

Roberto Opromolla Italy roberto.opromolla@unina.it

Carmen Pardini Italy carmen.pardini@isƟ.cnr.it

Stefano Pascali stefano.pascali@iafastro.org

CrisƟna Perez Spain crisƟna.perez@cdƟ.es

Fabrizio PiergenƟli Italy fabrizio.piergenƟli@uniroma1.it

Serge PlaƩard United Kingdom s.plaƩard@ucl.ac.uk

Javier Rodriguez Spain javier.rodriguez@cdƟ.es

Alessandro Rossi Italy A.Rossi@ifac.cnr.it



Robert RoveƩo USA rroveƩo@terpalum.umd.edu

Noelia Sanchez-OrƟz Spain noelia.sanchez.orƟz@gmail.com

Thomas Schildknecht Switzerland thomas.schildknecht@aiub.unibe.ch

Pat Seitzer USA pseitzer@umich.edu

Ryan Shepperd USA ryan.shepperd@iridium.com

Balbir Singh India balbir.s@manipal.edu

Mark Skinner USA mark.a.skinner@aero.org

Gian Luigi Somma Italy gianluigisomma@gmail.com

Marlon Sorge USA Marlon.E.Sorge@aero.org

David Spencer USA dbs9@psu.edu

Maruska Starh Slovenia mstrah@worldspaceweek.org

Jean-Claude Traineau France jean-claude.traineau@onera.fr

ChrisƟan Unfried Austria chrisƟan.unfried@spaceanalyses.at

Igor Usovik Russia usovikiv@tsniimash.ru

Carsten Wiedemann Germany c.wiedemann@tu-braunschweig.de

Tetsuo Yasaka Japan tetsuo.yasaka@gmail.com

+33785054666 ? ? ?

? ? China ? ?


